	Ekspresionizam
	Kolokvijum 
	Seminarski rad
	Prisustvo 
	Ukupno 
	
	

	M.Janković
	12,5
	13
	1
	26,5
	
	

	J.Spaić
	13
	20
	1
	34
	
	

	J.Jasnić
	16
	15
	0
	31
	
	

	M.KOčan
	14,5
	-
	4
	
	
	

	E.Baša
	18
	22
	4
	44
	
	

	M.Samardžić
	11
	-
	0
	
	
	

	I.Rastoder
	7
	-
	0
	
	
	

	L.Atanacković
	11
	-
	0
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



